CP 290 -  Technical reference - Rev. C - 1
Advanced Printing Systems
CP 290
Technical reference
CP 290 -  Technical reference - Rev. C - 2
Advanced Printing Systems
1.  Introduction
1.1. CP Series

9.3. Fixation points
See attached drawings page  13 .
10. Ordering code
CP 290 – X – X – X
Paper width
A = 60 mm
B = 66 mm
C = 2 x 29 mm
D = 2 x 32 mm
Winder
N=  no winder
X = paper 60 mm
Y = paper 29 mm
Z = paper 32 mm
W= paper 66 mm
Single/Double opto-sensor
1 = One opto-sensor
2 = Two serial  opto-sensors